Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

12/06/2023 09:00 AM | install day 1
12/07/2023 09:00 AM | install day 2
12/08/2023 09:00 AM | install day 3
12/09/2023 09:00 AM | details/event
12/10/2023 09:00 AM | strike

Description

CONFIRMED

PO:

Shipping Address:
1520 Gilcrest Drive
Beverly Hills, CA

Custom Ceiling Treatment - 40'x95'

silver lame with backing

Custom Ceiling Treatment - 15'x55'

silver lame with backing

Custom Ceiling Treatment - 10'x10'

silver lame with backing

Custom Ceiling Treatment - 10'x25'

silver lame with backing

IN-0006750

Geller Events

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Price Total

$12,000.00 T $12,000.00

$6,000.00 T $6,000.00

Custom Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks - 12'H
silver lame with backing

Custom Perimeter Valance
Custom Candy Chandelier

Bars - New York - Folding 6'
frame painted pink #1 and inserts painted pink #2
6'W x 31"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Bars - New York - Folding 8'
frame painted pink #1 and inserts painted pink #2
8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Curved Alcoves W/ Shelves
22'W x 18"L x 10'H

Sofas - Tokyo

13'W x 44"L x 38"h - Cover Color Upon Request

Coffee Tables - Jaipur - Pink Tiered Column
48'Dx 13'H

Coffee Tables - Miami - White Double Loop
47'Wx 18"Lx 18'H

Coffee Tables - Curved White
47"W x 16"D x 20"H
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$1,500.00 T $1,500.00
$2,000.00 T $2,000.00
$15,000.00 T $15,000.00
$3,000.00 T $3,000.00
$1,200.00 T $1,200.00
$950.00 T $950.00
$900.00 T $1,800.00
$5,500.00 T $5,500.00
$500.00 T $1,000.00
$275.00 T $550.00
$175.00 T $700.00
$175.00 T $350.00
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Description Qtty
Beirut Club Chair - Blush Velvet 4
Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - Low Cocktail Table - 5
Multicolor

36"R x 30"H - Can be custom painted

Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - High Cocktail Table - 7
Multicolor

36" x 40"H - Can be custom painted

Dining Chair - Miami White & Acrylic 30
Accent Pillows - Turquoise Velvet 2

Different sizes. See variant.

Accent Pillows - Turquoise Velvet Ball 6
Round Ball

Accent Pillows - White / Pink Dupioni 6
Round Small

Accent Pillows - Hot Pink Velet 4

- Pillows - Velvet - Hot Pink - 18" x 18"

Different Sizes. See Variant

Accent Pillows - Multi Color Velvet 2
Round Small
1"‘ A | Accent Pillow - Pink & White Stripe Cotton 4
re ; 14 =1 Pillows - Cotton - Pink & White Stripes - 16" x 16"

Different Sizes. See Variant

Accent Pillows - Multi Color Stripe Cotton 4

W o

Different sizes. See variant.

Accent Pillows - Multi Color Stripe Cotton 4

W o

Different sizes. See variant.

Ottomans - Standard Pod 6
hot pink velvet cover
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

PDF Generated on 11/30/2023 @ 10:38 AM PST

Price

$275.00

$§275.00

$300.00

$12.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$35.00

T

T

T

Total

$1,100.00

$1,375.00

$2,100.00

$360.00

$50.00

$150.00

$150.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$210.00
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Description

Ottomans - Nice - Velvet & Fringe - Pink
20 &R fnd x 1940 H

Dj Fronts - Tahoe - Reclaimed Wood
6'W x 4D x 440 0 H

40"W x 45"H - 80Ib - 450 Watts

Chandeliers - Sofia - Pink
R 26"W x 38"H - 22Ib - 175 Watts

Chandeliers - Porto - Blue
be 36"W x 38"h - 38 Lb - 200 Watts

Chandeliers - Sofia - Purple
26"W x 38"H - 22Ib - 175 Watts

Ottomans - Kids - Ice Cream Sandwich
5'Wx31"Lx 19"H

Barstools - Buenos Aires - Gold
hot pink cushions
21"W x 17"L x 4'H - Seat Height 30"

Accent Tables - Jaipur - Pink Tiered Column

%, 26"Diam x 17"H

Accent Table - Miami - White Loop
24"W x 18"Lx 18'h

Services
installers for install wednesday
installers for install thursday
installers for install friday

installers for details saturday

PDF Generated on 11/30/2023 @ 10:38 AM PST

Chandeliers - Montmartre - Pink Crystal 40"

Qtty Price
6 $100.00
1 $450.00

Total CONFIRMED

T

T

6 $1,000.00 T
3 $350.00 T
2 $450.00 T
2 $350.00 T
4 $125.00 T
6 $30.00 T
6 $175.00 T
6 $100.00 T

Total NOT CONFIRMED

10 $650.00
4 $650.00
4 $650.00
4 $650.00

Total

$600.00

$450.00

$58,545.00

$6,000.00

$1,050.00

$900.00

$700.00

$500.00

$180.00

$1,050.00

$600.00

$10,980.00

$6,500.00
$2,600.00
$2,600.00

$2,600.00
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Description
installers for strike sunday
trucking
supervisor onsite for 4 days
pre-production/packing/supplies

flameproofing & certs

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 11/30/2023 @ 10:38 AM PST

Qtty Price

6 $650.00
5 $450.00
1 $3,000.00
1 $1,500.00
1 $2,800.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total
$3,900.00
$2,250.00
$3,000.00
$1,500.00

$2,800.00

$69,525.00
$27,750.00
$3,476.25
$0.00
$6,818.63
($0.00)
$107,569.88
($0.00)
$107,569.88
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